SREE AYYAPPA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, CHUNKANKADAI.
EXIT QUESTIONNAIRE (2018-2019)

1. About the Syllabus ; 56% challenging
44% adequate
2. About your Course ; 84% manageable
16% easy
3. Syllabus taught in class ; 100% (90% - 100%)
4. Able to get Prescribed texts : 93% easily

7% difficult

5. Opinion about Library Holdings : 81% adequate
15% excellent
4% very poor

6. Did you get Prospectus about undertaking programme  : 91% Yes
9% No
7. Choice of selection of subject 72% interest in subject

20% past scores in subject
6% influence of parents
2% ease of getting admission

8. Training in Computer 100%

9. Provision to take care of Grievances in Department: 98% Yes
2% No

10. End of the Course : 74% more enthusiastic for further study

22% better informed and skilled
2% less enthusiastic for further study
2% same as before
11. Opinion about students undergoing same subject in other institutions

52% good
48% equal
12. Student Teacher Relationship in your Department : 65% Good
31% Very Good
2% Satisfactory

2% Unsatisfactory



13.0pinion about Institutions Administrative Offices : 89% Helpful
9% indifferent

2% didn’t reply
14.Transport Facility of the Institution 57% Adequate
43% Inadequate
15.Health Care Facilities in Your Institution 67% Good
33% Bad

16.Attitude of Teachers to Extra Curricular Activities : 52% Encouraging
46% Co-Operative
2% Indifferent

17.Teachers provide feedback of your Performance : 100% Regularly

18. Attitude of the Head of the Institution ; 50% Friendly
43% Strict
2% Rude
5% didn’t reply
19.Relationship with Students Union ; 83% Voter

9% Office Bearer
4% Member

4% didn’t reply
20.Was the students union Chairperson Representatives  : 67% Yes
31% No
2% didn’t reply
21.Your time at Institution intellectually enriching  :  100% Yes
22. How will you talk about institution after leaving : 78% Proudly

17% Indifferently
5% Humorously

23.Will you join Alumni Association ; 61% Yes
39% No
24.Do you think you can help the College to improve : 96% Yes
4% No

25. Do you think your days at College instilled confidence in you : 85% Yes
15% No



